
Special Education Site Contacts
 2021-2022

SITE CONTACT & TITLE PHONE NUMBER
Antoinette McManigal, Principal
Julie Ernst, AP
Joe McGann, Principal
Danielle Davis, TBIC AP
Jayne Martin, Principal
Natalie West-Odebunmi, AP
Michael Brandt, Principal
Rebecca Bailey, TBIC AP
Greg Hauser, Principal
Candace Ploskina, AP
Jeana Dagley, Principal
Allison Jacobs, AP
Shari Nelson, Principal
Candace Ploskina, AP
Melissa Schaefer, Principal
Dara Stephens, AP
Gretchen Fleming, Principal
Jonathan Ellis, AP
Suzanne Heck, Principal
Julie Ernst, AP
Kim Maxwell, Principal
Chris Dembiec, AP
Josh Wellikson, Principal
Megan Snedeker, AP
Andrew Klinkenberg, Principal
Renee Nollar, AP

Hankey (K-8) Dana Aguilera, Principal 949-234-5315
Tad Smith, AP
Sandra Godbout, Principal
Allison Jacobs, AP
Jackie Campbell, Principal
Tieumi (Domi) Ellis, AP
Michelle Thomas, Principal
Regi Vettraino, AP
Beth Ewing, Principal
Jonathan Ellis, AP
Holly Wiseman, Principal
Natalie West-Odebunmi, AP
Maria Cristina Barrosa, Principal
Dawn Shea, AP
Laura Kindron, Principal
Juliana Mittino-Smith, AP
Laurie Lowy, Principal
Tieumi (Domi) Ellis, AP
Jamie Goodwyn, Principal
Nathan Howe, AP 
Jose Luis Pedraza, Principal
Erica Villarreal, AP
Jill O'Connell-Bogle, Principal
Renee Nollar, AP
Tony Bogle, Principal
Martine Pope, AP
Lisa Baggio, Principal 949-496-5942

949-234-5980Moulton Elementary 

Malcom Elementary School 949-248-0542

Oak Grove Elementary 949-360-9001

234-9900

Hidden Hills Elementary 949-495-0050

Lobo Elementary 949-366-6740

Las Palmas Elementary 949-234-5333

Las Flores Elementary 949-589-6935

Arroyo Vista (K-8) 949-234-5951

Ambuehl Elementary 949-661-0400

Oso Grande Elementary 949-234-5966

Bergeson Elementary 949-643-1540

Benedict Elementary 949-498-6617

Bathgate Elementary 949-348-0451

Don Juan Avila Elementary 949-349-9452

Chaparral Elementary 949-234-5349

Canyon Vista Elementary 949-234-5941

Del Obispo Elementary 949-234-5905

Castille Elementary 949-234-5976

Ladera Ranch Elementary 949-234-5915

George White Elementary 949-249-3875

Kinoshita Elementary 949-489-2131

Concordia Elementary 949-492-3060

Esencia

Palisades Elementary

Laguna Niguel Elementary 949-234-2308

Marblehead Elementary School 949-234-5339
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Kristi McDougall, AP

949-496-5942Palisades Elementary
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Sharla Pitzen, Principal
Erica Villarreal, AP

R.H. Dana Elementary Kristen Nelson, Principal 949-496-5784
R.H. Dana Exceptional Needs 

Facility
Andrea Meissner, Principal 949-234-5505

Guadalupe Girard, Principal
OPEN, AP

Tijeras Creek Elementary Diann Buckingham, Principal 949-234-5300
Jesus Becerra, Principal
Juliana Mittino Smith, AP
Dr. Troy Hunt, Principal
Julie Everett, AP
Jean Grabowski, Principal

Paul Foucart, Principal
Nathan Howe, AP
Dr. George Duarte, Principal
Jennifer Adams, AP
Joe McGann, Principal
Danielle Davis, TBIC AP
Nick Stever, Principal
Amanda Soboleski, AP
Amy Varracchio, Principal
Ryan Ortiz, AP
Dana Aguilera, Principal
Tad Smith, AP
Cyndie Steinert, Principal
Orla Murphy, AP 
Michael Kim, Principal
Brook Darmanin, AP
Catherine Thompson, Principal
Leticia Gonzalez, AP
Judith Murphine, Principal
Karen Parker, AP
Jeff Jones, Principal
Todd Amon, AP
Chris Davis, Principal
Kristin Orloff, AP
Michelle Benham, Principal
Stephanie Bartlett, AP
Michael Hatcher, Principal
Rick Nichols, AP
John Misustin, Principal
Meredith Hosseini, AP
Brad Baker, Principal
Luci Coppola, AP
Chris Carter, Principal
Deon Ford, AP
Manoj Mahindrakar, Principal
Amanda Bratcher, AP
Ken Ezratty, Principal
Dian Johnson, AP

949-454-1590

949-493-4533

949-234-5950

949-448-0012

949-582-2424

Wood Canyon Elementary

Vista del Mar Elementary

San Juan Elementary

Reilly Elementary

Viejo Elementary

949-366-9607

949-362-0348

949-234-5315

949-234-5922

Arroyo Vista (K-8) 949-234-5951

Tesoro HS 949-234-5310

Capistrano Valley HS 949-364-6100

Dana Hills HS 949-496-6666

San Clemente HS 949-492-4165

San Juan Hills HS 949-234-5900

949-234-5907

949-855-0162

949-234-5360

949-498-1660

Aliso Niguel HS 949-831-5590

Marco Forster MS

Newhart MS

Niguel Hills MS

Shorecliffs MS

949-831-2622

Vista del Mar MS 949-234-5955

Wagon Wheel Elementary 949-589-1953

949-589-6543

Aliso Viejo MS

Bernice Ayer MS

Don Juan Avila MS

Hankey (K-8)

Ladera Ranch MS

Las Flores MS

February 2020

mailto:EDVILLARREAL@capousd.org
mailto:KNELSON@capousd.org
mailto:ASMeissner@capousd.org
mailto:GUGIRARD@capousd.org
mailto:dcbuckingham@capousd.org
mailto:JUMITTINOSMITH@capousd.org
mailto:JKEVERETT@capousd.org
mailto:NTHOWE@capousd.org
mailto:JRADAMS@capousd.org
mailto:DMDAVIS@capousd.org
mailto:amsoboleski@capousd.org
mailto:REORTIZ@capousd.org
mailto:TJSMITH@capousd.org
mailto:ommurphy@capousd.org
mailto:BEDARMANIN@capousd.org
mailto:LEDGONZALEZ@capousd.org
mailto:KLPARKER@capousd.org
mailto:TGAMON@capousd.org
mailto:KKOrloff@capousd.org
mailto:smbartlett@capousd.org
mailto:RJNICHOLS@capousd.org
mailto:MSHosseini@capousd.org
mailto:LGCoppola@capousd.org
mailto:DRFORD@capousd.org
mailto:ALBRATCHER@capousd.org
mailto:DIJOHNSON@capousd.org


Special Education Site Contacts
 2021-2022

SITE CONTACT & TITLE PHONE NUMBER
Cal Prep/Fresh Start Jolene Dougherty, Principal 949-234-5317

Adult Transition Program Donald Mahoney, Principal 949-234-5302
Bridges Community Day HS Donald Mahoney, Principal 949-234-5302

Capo Home/Virtual OPEN 949-234-9374
Serra HS Brittany Casey, Principal 949-489-7216

February 2020

mailto:JDOUGHER@capousd.org
mailto:dpmahoney@capousd.org
mailto:dpmahoney@capousd.org
mailto:BHCASEY@capousd.org

	Sheet1

